Kapunda Rifle Club Inc.

KAPUNDA

Williams Trophy

1000 Yards
Saturday, 4 October 2025

1st 2nd O/R Hcp

Target Rifle
(Max 100.20)
Guyatt F 36.02 42.00 78.02 4.75
Doddridge N 29.01 29.00 58.01 14.75
F Standard
(Max 120.20)
Andrews T 46.00 46.00 92.00 11.25
F Open
(Max 120.20)
Kanik E 50.01 50.03 100.04 9.00
Moffatt D 45.00 37.00 82.00 22.25
F/TR
(Max 120.20)
Kanik P 47.01 47.00 94.01 13.00

Start Time Te';‘fg:gtr‘t‘re Wind Light

Conditions at start WNW 30

1.00 19° Good

gusting higher

DNR
DNR

DNR

DNR
DNR

DNR

Other

Very
Challenging

LEGEND

Winner

Top Off Rifle

Possible

Sniper

% Used if over
limit

463.16%
284.75%

248.89%

222.22%
170.79%

200.00%

WINNER D Moffatt using 170.79% of handicap

Sniper

11.00
16.00

12.00

17.01
10.00

11.00



