

# Kapunda Rifle Club Inc.



## Williams Trophy

1000 Yards

Saturday, 4 October 2025

### LEGEND

Winner
Top Off Rifle
Possible
Sniper

% Used if over limit  
Sniper

	1st	2nd	O/R	Hcp		% Used if over limit	Sniper
<b>Target Rifle</b>							
<i>(Max 100.20)</i>							
Guyatt F	36.02	42.00	78.02	4.75	DNR	463.16%	11.00
Doddridge N	29.01	29.00	58.01	14.75	DNR	284.75%	16.00
<b>F Standard</b>							
<i>(Max 120.20)</i>							
Andrews T	46.00	46.00	92.00	11.25	DNR	248.89%	12.00
<b>F Open</b>							
<i>(Max 120.20)</i>							
Kanik E	50.01	50.03	100.04	9.00	DNR	222.22%	17.01
Moffatt D	45.00	37.00	82.00	22.25	DNR	170.79%	10.00
<b>F / TR</b>							
<i>(Max 120.20)</i>							
Kanik P	47.01	47.00	94.01	13.00	DNR	200.00%	11.00

### Conditions at start

Start Time	Temperature at Start	Wind	Light	Other
1.00	19°	WNW 30 gusting higher	Good	Very Challenging

**WINNER**      **D Moffatt**      **using**      **170.79%**      **of handicap**